Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

1/20/2019

* = Golden Retriever

12 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 72sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
12202 Skye / Yu 30.27 4.394 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

16 inches Yardage: 138yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffults': E Score Place
16202 Branch / Frasca -- 3 0 1 0 1 NQ
16203 Splash / Magness -- 0 0 0 0 0 AlS

20 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu”SF Score Place
20203 Fiona / Grooms 48.57 2.924 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20202 Keely / Durst -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results

Open - Regular

1/20/2019
* = Golden Retriever
12 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
12401 Sheldon / Boyer 52.19 2.874 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
16201 Stormie / Istenes 72.95 2111 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
16401 Liberty / Zangrilli 58.65 2.626 3 0 1 1 0 NQ
20407 Quint / Perez 5544 2.778 4 2 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F;:\ultsF Score Place
20403 Reins / Hudson 56.24 2.809 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20406 Keahilani / Dawidowic 35.65 4.432 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$UItSF Score Place
24401 Banzai Angus / Curry  56.40 2.801 3 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results
1/20/2019

* = Golden Retriever

Excellent - Regular

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8601 Jazzy / Orris -- 3 0 1 0 1 NQ
8602 Whisky / Cope 55.45 3.210 0O O 1 0 O NQ
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
12601 Zena Z [/ Zavadil 67.48 2.638 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu”SF E Score Place
16602 Clark / Braun 52.39 3.493 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16603 Henry / Rich 41.91 4.366 O o0 o 2 o0 NQ
20401 Flurry / Frasca 54.14 3.380 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$UItSF E Score Place
20602 Delta / Cocciola-Woff  40.03 4.696 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20604 Matt / Johnson 48.59 3.869 1 0 0 4 O NQ
20605 *Journey / Goodgold 61.16 3.074 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
1/20/2019

* = Golden Retriever

24 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 70sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W T F E
24402 Ginger / Kincaid 61.46 3.059 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24601 Nitro / Alexander 57.71 3.258 1 1 0 1 o0 NQ
24602 Luna / Huebner 61.50 3.057 1 2 0 0 O NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/20/2019

* = Golden Retriever

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:3 NQ@sO %Q: 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8805 Pink / Gooldy 4480 3973 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8803 Sadie / Weishaar 4856 3.666 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8806 Cash / Gooldy 55.30 3.219 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8801 Sir Newton / Glauber -- - - - - - ABS
8804 Whiz Kid / Sullivan -- e ABS

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs:8 NQ@s5 %Q:62

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12809 Jaeger / Rowe 36.44 4885 34 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12801 Rudi / Phillips 37.13 4.794 33 0O 0 O o0 O 100 2
12817 Tater Tot / Moore 4055 4.390 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12818 LuLu / Phillips 4221 4.217 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12811 Emrys / Orris 4477 3.976 26 0 0 0 0 0 100
12810 Daisy Mae / Gage 4490 3.964 26 O O O o0 o0 100
12812 Wyatt / Hohrein 53.14 3.350 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
12813 Selkie / Van Deusen 5473 3.252 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
12803 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 59.84 2975 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12804 Fancy / Monroe 51.07 3.485 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12807 Simon / Zangrilli -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
12808 Brava / Mierzwa 48.09 3.701 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12814 Dates / Yu 45.04 3.952 0O 0O O 1 o© NQ
12806 Izzy | Worley -- e ABS
12815 Telly / Haverstick -- e ABS
12805 Julie / Poirier -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/20/2019

* = Golden Retriever

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:5 NQs 8 %Q: 38
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Ffu”SF E Score Place
16817 Bling / Frasca 39.39 4.646 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16815 Tootsie Pop / Moore 40.58 4510 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16808 Ever / Miles 41.85 4.373 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16807 Darby / Mroz 4585 3.991 23 0O 0 O o0 O 100 4

16816 Heidi / Schulz 51.32 3566 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Shiraz / Rohlfing 53.78 3.403 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16802 Michael / Ganz 49.01 3.734 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16803 Giorgio / Poirier 50.41 3.630 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16805 Bonnie / Hugo 63.71 2.872 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
16806 Gigi / Burgess 52.13 3.510 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16809 Hanna / Nichols 49.77 3.677 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16811 River / Magness 50.78 3.604 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
16813 Spark / Adams - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16814 Pica / Foss - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:16 NQs 24 %Q:40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse FEUHSF E Score Place
20828 Mae / Schulz 35.35 5.318 30 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
20826 Nitro / Nieder 3551 5.294 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20815 Nile / York 36.22 5.191 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20822 Flash / Nichols 39.20 4.796 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20833 Egan / Blau 40.18 4.679 25 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20834 Bing / Dalan 40.46 4.647 25 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

1/20/2019

* = Golden Retriever

20801
20819
20809
20820
20838
20855
20851
20849
20807
20812
20804
20805
20806
20808
20810
20811
20813
20816
20817
20823
20827
20832
20835
20836
20839
20841
20843
20845
20846
20850
20854

Dune / Cocciola-Woff

*Vader / Frasca
Spark / White
Marlin / Omnus
Hope / Blank
Cody / McLees
Savanna / Cocciola-
Izzy / Johnson
Hana / Johnson

*Mandy / Hackmann
Kitt / Bruce
Zayne / Berkley
Lexi / Bettis

Chase / Semanisin

JackDaniels / Owens

Mica / Selbert
Sculpin / Brewer
Bernoulli / Keen
K/ Kulb
Gil / Gregerson
*Sam / Albin
Sharky / Seely
Cassidy / Frasca
*Dublin / Schuler
Fiver / Tipton
Ryker / Brinson
Caper / Forth
*Java / Frasca
Leo / Rupprecht
*Saban / Florence

Lacy / Bruce

40.65
41.63
42.93
43.04
44.29
45.04
47.45
47.57
49.41
52.33

42.86
42.05
55.53
58.23
67.80
39.69
69.09
49.73
41.21
66.89
56.36
46.93
59.03
47.65

4.625
4.516
4.379
4.368
4.245
4.174
3.962
3.952
3.805
3.593

4.386
4471
3.386
3.229
2.773
4.737
2.721
3.780
4.562
2.811
3.336
4.006
3.185
3.945

4.694
5.237

5.196
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18
18
16
13
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/20/2019

* = Golden Retriever

20856 Ziva / Bettis -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
20859 Dexter / Mierzwa 52.76 3.563 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20860 JimmyB / Owens 38.89 4.834 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20829 Bolt / Weinberg -- - ABS
20837 Razz / Thomason - T ABS
20840 Gypsee / Williamson - - - - ABS
20842 Kelso / Hewitt - - ABS
20844 Stout / Durst -- - ABS
20858 Harley / Semanisin - - ABS
20601 *Bounce / Peskie - 0O 0 O 0 o© AlS
24 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 70sec Qs:6 NQs 4 %0Q: 60

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
24809 Electra / Seely 36.35 5.172 33 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24805 Autie / Rabun 39.06 4.813 30 O 0 0O 0 o© 100 2
24808 Nanuk / Boone 4116 4.568 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24813 Joule / Kluka 4520 4.159 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24804 Raylene / Giuliano 46.56 4.038 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
24806 Chance / Plank 66.83 2.813 3 0 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Rookie / Gasparovic 53.74 3.498 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24802 Ty / Kluka - 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
24803 Hallie / Easterley 4219 4.456 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24810 Bert / Cunningham 61.07 3.078 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
24807 Annie / Thomason -- - - - - ABS
24811 Jazz / Moss - - - - - ABS



Standard Results

Master - Regular

1/20/2019

* = Golden Retriever

24C inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:2 NQ@sO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
24814C Misty / Cinotto 35.75 5.259 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24815C Rascal / Cinotto 40.60 4.631 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
1/20/2019

* = Golden Retriever

12 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12203 Erin / Haverstick 70.62 1.954 2 2 0 2 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 73sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffults': E Score Place
16204 *Deacon / Winters 62.44 2274 1 0 1 0O O 90 1

20 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 75sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20206 Elfie / Boxdorfer 62.62 2.268 2 1 0 0 0 85 1

20204 *Myles / Langford - S — ABS



Standard Results Open - Preferred
1/20/2019

* = Golden Retriever

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20410 Goose / Hughes 77.16 2.048 4 2 0 1 0 NQ

20408 Posh / Cook -- 0O 0O O o0 O AIS



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
1/20/2019
* = Golden Retriever

16 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 71sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

16604 *Clare / Eastman 58.53 3.212 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results
1/20/2019

* = Golden Retriever

Master - Preferred

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 8lsec Qs:2 NQ@sO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
4802 Brio / Hightshoe 39.72 4481 41 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4801 Cici / Cope 46.19 3.854 34 O 0O O o0 o0 100 2
8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
8808 Punkin' / Kitchell 57.14 3.115 18 O 0O O o0 O 100 1

8811 Wynona / Wessel 67.46 2.639 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
8809 Danny / Langford -- e ABS
12 inches Yardage: 183yds SCT 74 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Fsults Score Place
12821 Robbie / Braun 55.02 3.326 18 O 0O O o0 o 100 1
12820 Loyal / Miles 40.54 4514 0 0 1 0 NQ
12819 Gremlin / Thayer -- - = - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 71sec Qs:4 NQs7 %0Q: 36
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16821 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  40.96 4.590 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16825 Summit / Cocciola-W  50.02 3.758 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16824 Scotty / McLees 53.30 3,527 17 O O O o0 o0 100 3
16833 Clyde / Hugo 62.27 3.019 8 O 0O O o0 O 100 4



Standard Results Master - Preferred
1/20/2019

* = Golden Retriever

16819 Tyler / Perez 47.12  3.990 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16823 Josie / Brinson 48.39 3.885 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16826 Spur / Heifner 4553 4.129 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16827 Kruz / Gregerson 38.44 4.891 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16829 Rev / Berkley -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16831 Cinder / Kluka 58.37 3.221 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
16835 *Brio / Frasca 55.50 3.387 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16820 Blade / Weinberg -- e ABS
16822 Ginger / Albin -- e ABS
16830 Zayla / Willoh -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 75sec Qs:3 NQs7 %Q:30
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20865 *Vega / Bockhorn 41.26 4.556 33 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20862 Bridget / Culbertson 44.47 4.228 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20867 Kaylee / Sheffler 4743 3.964 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20863 *Rory / Hackmann -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
20864 *Sammy / Douglas 51.52 3.649 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20866 Rango / Heifner 48.89 3.845 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20868 *Kane / Eastman 55.34 3.397 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20870 *Jack / Winter 50.34 3.735 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
20871 *Willie / Adams 57.06 3.295 0O 1 0 o0 O NQ
20874 Ava / Culbertson 39.94 4.707 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
20861 Prada / Cook -- e ABS
20869 Surge / Thomason -- e ABS
20873 Tease / Cook -- - - - ABS



JWW Results
1/20/2019

* = Golden Retriever

Novice B - Regular

12 inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
12202 Skye / Yu 17.64 6.689 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 123yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G F?:UHS E Score Place

16202 Branch / Frasca 38.62 3.185 1 2 3 0 NQ
20401 Flurry / Frasca 16.26 7.565 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT 43sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouwe FaFuIts E Score Place
20203 Fiona / Grooms 32.82 3.900 1 0 1 0 NQ
20202 Keely / Durst -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



SCT 50 sec

Course Faults

Open - Regular

NQs 1 %Q: 0

Score Place

SCT 47 sec

Course Faults

NQ

NQs 1  %Q:50

Score Place

w -

SCT 45 sec

Course Faults

95 1

NQ
ABS

NQs 3 %Q: 0

Score Place

JWW Results

1/20/2019

* = Golden Retriever

12 inches Yardage: 150 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
12401 Sheldon / Boyer 41.57 3.608

16 inches Yardage: 154 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16401 Liberty / Zangrilli 32.32 4.765
16201 Stormie / Istenes 56.66 2.718
20407 Quint / Perez --

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20402 Hawk / Istenes --
20406 Keahilani / Dawidowic 37.31 4.235
20604 Matt / Johnson 36.52 4.326
20403 Reins / Hudson --

24 inches Yardage: 158 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps

i = N »~|D
O O B+~ |m

SCT 48 sec

Course Faults

NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS

NQs 1 %Q: 0

Score Place

24401 Banzai Angus / Curry  40.30 3.921

NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular

1/20/2019

* = Golden Retriever

8inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 52sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
8601 Jazzy / Orris 45.17 3.542 2 0 0 0 NQ
8602 Whisky / Cope 55.15 2.901 0 1 0 O NQ

12 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %0Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’EG Fallzults E Score Place
12601 Zena Z / Zavadil 4577 3.496 1 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 45sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouwe FaFuIts E Score Place
20811 Mica / Selbert 35.16 4.778 0O 0O o0 o0 100 1
20605 *Journey / Goodgold 37.34 4.499 0 0 0 0 100 2
20602 Delta / Cocciola-Woff  45.74 3.673 0 2 1 0 NQ
20841 Ryker / Brinson 36.99 4.542 1 1 4 0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q:50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
24402 Ginger / Kincaid 48.55 3.460 0O O o0 o0 97 1
24602 Luna / Huebner 3556 4.724 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/20/2019
* = Golden Retriever
8inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 52sec Qs:3 NQ@sO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’EG Fa::u'ts E Score Place
8805 Pink / Gooldy 31.15 5.136 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
8803 Sadie / Weishaar 3391 4.718 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
8806 Cash / Gooldy 46.09 3471 5 0 0 0 0 100 3
8801 Sir Newton / Glauber -- - - - - - ABS
8804 Whiz Kid / Sullivan -- e ABS
12 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:7 NQs6 %Q:54
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouere Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12807 Simon / Zangrilli 2410 6.639 24 0 0 0 0 100 1
12801 Rudi / Phillips 2792 5731 21 0O 0O O O 100 2
12818 LuLu / Phillips 30.44 5.256 18 0 0 0 0 100 3
12814 Dates / Yu 31.50 5.079 17 0 0 0 0 100 4
12810 Daisy Mae / Gage 32.86 4.869 16 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Fancy / Monroe 3425 4672 14 0 0 0 0 100
12812 Wyatt / Hohrein 35.70 4.482 13 0 0 0 0 100
12803 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 40.10 3.990 0 1 0 0 NQ
12808 Brava / Mierzwa 40.23 3.977 1 0 1 0 NQ
12809 Jaeger / Rowe 29.27 5.466 0 0 1 0 NQ
12811 Emrys / Orris -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
12813 Selkie / Van Deusen 35,55 4,501 1 0 0 0 NQ
12817 Tater Tot / Moore 31.01 5.160 1 0 0 0 NQ
12806 Izzy | Worley -- e ABS
12815 Telly / Haverstick -- e ABS
12805 Julie / Poirier -- 0 0 0 0 AIS



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/20/2019

* = Golden Retriever

16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:10 NQs4 %Q:71
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouere F?:uns E Score Place
16813 Spark / Adams 2445 6.708 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
16603 Henry / Rich 26.80 6.119 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
16815 Tootsie Pop / Moore 26.96 6.083 20 0 0 0 0 100 3
16817 Bling / Frasca 28.30 5.795 18 0 0 0 0 100 4

16808 Ever / Miles 29.77 5509 17 0 0 0 0 100

16803 Giorgio / Poirier 30.97 5.295 16 0 0 0 0 100

16811 River / Magness 31.52 5.203 15 0 0 0 0 100

16801 Shiraz / Rohlfing 3230 5.077 14 0 0 0 0 100

16807 Darby / Mroz 3298 4973 14 0 0 0 0 100

16816 Heidi / Schulz 37.67 4.354 9 0 0 0 0 100

16602 Clark / Braun 35.60 4.607 0O o0 1 o© NQ

16802 Michael / Ganz 35.75 4.587 1 0 1 0 NQ

16805 Bonnie / Hugo 39.98 4.102 0 1 1 0 NQ

16806 Gigi / Burgess 38.49 4.261 1 0 0 0 NQ

16809 Hanna / Nichols - - - - - - ABS

16814 Pica / Foss - - e e e e ABS

16203 Splash / Magness -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 45sec Qs:18 NQs 18 %Q:50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCourV\s/e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place

20815 Nile / York 2530 6.640 19 0 0 0 0 100 1

20835 Cassidy / Frasca 26.40 6.364 18 0 0 0 0 100 2

20839 Fiver / Tipton 26.98 6.227 18 0 0 0 0 100 3



JWW Results

1/20/2019

* = Golden Retriever

20845
20801
20833
20856
20805
20820
20817
20851
20819
20816
20855
20812
20807
20850
20849
20804
20806
20809
20810
20813
20822
20826
20827
20828
20832
20834
20836
20838
20843
20846
20854

*Java / Frasca
Dune / Cocciola-W off
Egan / Blau
Ziva / Bettis
Zayne |/ Berkley
Marlin / Omnus
K/ Kulb
Savanna / Cocciola-
*Vader / Frasca
Bernoulli / Keen
Cody / McLees
*Mandy / Hackmann
Hana / Johnson
*Saban / Florence
Izzy / Johnson
Kitt / Bruce
Lexi / Bettis
Spark / White
JackDaniels / Owens
Sculpin / Brewer
Flash / Nichols
Nitro / Nieder
*Sam / Albin
Mae / Schulz
Sharky / Seely
Bing / Dalan
*Dublin / Schuler
Hope / Blank
Caper / Forth
Leo / Rupprecht

Lacy / Bruce

27.05
27.16
27.17
27.81
27.89
27.91
29.08
29.47
31.10
32.88
33.54
35.30
35.86
36.92
37.25

33.93
31.35
25.20
34.82
31.85
23.80
47.59
28.56
44.94
33.20
37.96
36.60
31.39
26.01

6.211
6.186
6.183
6.041
6.024
6.019
5.777
5.701
5.402
5.109
5.009
4.759
4.685
4.550
4.510

4.951
5.359
6.667
4.825
5.275
7.059
3.530
5.882
3.738
5.060
4.426
4.590
5.352
6.459

17
17
17
17
17
17
15
15
13
12
11
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Master - Regular

100 4
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/20/2019

* = Golden Retriever

20859 Dexter / Mierzwa 28.24 5.949 0 1 1 0 NQ
20860 JimmyB / Owens 31.85 5.275 0 1 1 0 NQ
20808 Chase / Semanisin - o — ABS
20823 Gil / Gregerson -- - ABS
20829 Bolt / Weinberg - T ABS
20837 Razz / Thomason - - ABS
20840 Gypsee / Williamson - o — ABS
20842 Kelso / Hewitt -- - ABS
20844 Stout / Durst - T ABS
20858 Harley / Semanisin - S — ABS
20601 *Bounce / Peskie -- 0 0 0O O AIS
24 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:6 NQs 4 %Q: 60

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W F E
24805 Autie / Rabun 28.04 5991 18 0O 0O 0 O 100 1
24809 Electra / Seely 28.26 5.945 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
24808 Nanuk / Boone 30.15 5572 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
24804 Raylene / Giuliano 3272 5134 14 0 0 0 0 100 4
24802 Ty / Kluka 3428 4901 12 0 0 0 0 100
24813 Joule / Kluka 35.17 4777 11 0 0 0 0 100
24601 Nitro / Alexander 31.38 5.354 0 1 0 0 NQ
24803 Hallie / Easterley -- 3 2 1 1 NQ
24806 Chance / Plank 49.41 3.400 0O 0 o0 O NQ
24810 Bert / Cunningham 33.95 4.948 0 0 1 0 NQ
24801 Rookie / Gasparovic -- e ABS
24807 Annie / Thomason -- - - - ABS

24811 Jazz / Moss - o — ABS



JWW Results

1/20/2019

* = Golden Retriever

Master - Regular

24C inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 45sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\‘SG F?:uns E Score Place
24814C Misty / Cinotto 25.24 6.656 19 0 0 0 0 100 1

24815C Rascal / Cinotto 33.44 5.024

1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results
1/20/2019

* = Golden Retriever

Novice - Preferred

12 inches Yardage: 123 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
12203 Erin / Haverstick 28.36 4.337 0 1 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 128yds SCT 51 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20206 Elfie / Boxdorfer 53.48 2.393 3 0 0 0 NQ
20204 *Myles / Langford -- e ABS



JWW Results Open - Preferred
1/20/2019

* = Golden Retriever

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 53sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
20410 Goose / Hughes 50.60 3.123 2 0 0 0 NQ

20408 Posh / Cook -- 0O o0 o0 0O AIS



JWW Results

Excellent - Preferred

1/20/2019

* = Golden Retriever

8inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
8808 Punkin' / Kitchell - - - - - - ABS

16 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16204 *Deacon / Winters 45.01 3.733 2 1 2 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 52sec Qs:0 NQ@sO %0Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’EG Fallzults E Score Place
20873 Tease / Cook -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results
1/20/2019

* = Golden Retriever

Master - Preferred

4 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 57 sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’EG Fa::u'ts E Score Place
4801 Cici / Cope 32.23 4964 24 0O 0O O o 100 1

4802 Brio / Hightshoe 34.27 4.669 0 2 0 0 NQ

8 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:1 NQ@sO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
8811 Wynona / Wessel 4980 3213 4 0O 0O 0 o 100 1
8809 Danny / Langford -- e ABS

12 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 52sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Cour\;e FaFuIts Score Place
12821 Robbie / Braun 40.39 4.060 11 0O 0 O 100 1
12820 Loyal / Miles -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
12819 Gremlin / Thayer -- e ABS

16 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:9 NQ@s2 %Q:82

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouere Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16829 Rev / Berkley 27.85 6.032 22 0O O o0 o0 100 1
16826 Spur / Heifner 30.53 5503 19 0O 0O 0 o 100 2
16821 Katy Muppet / Ruppre 31.04 5.412 18 0 0 0 0 100 3
16823 Josie / Brinson 31.36 5.357 18 0O O o0 o0 100 4
16819 Tyler / Perez 31.75 5291 18 0O 0O O o 100



JWW Results Master - Preferred
1/20/2019

* = Golden Retriever

16825 Summit / Cocciola-W  35.20 4.773 14 0 0 0 0 100
16604 *Clare / Eastman 38.69 4.342 11 O O o0 o0 100
16833 Clyde / Hugo 40.07 4.193 9 0 0 0 0 100
16824 Scotty / McLees 44.67 3.761 5 0 0 0 0 100
16831 Cinder / Kluka 33.62 4.997 2 2 2 0 NQ
16835 *Brio / Frasca 43.24 3.885 1 0 0 0 NQ
16820 Blade / Weinberg -- - = - ABS
16822 Ginger / Albin -- e ABS
16827 Kruz / Gregerson -- e ABS
16830 Zayla / Willoh -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 52sec Qs:3 NQs7 %0Q: 30
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’EG Fallzults E Score Place
20865 *Vega / Bockhorn 29.77 5.643 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
20862 Bridget / Culbertson 3248 5172 19 0 0 0 0 100 2
20871 *Willie / Adams 4351 3.861 8 0 0 0 0 100 3
20863 *Rory / Hackmann 46.79 3.591 2 1 1 0 NQ
20864 *Sammy / Douglas 37.53 4.476 1 1 1 0 NQ
20866 Rango / Heifner 24.49 6.860 0 0 1 0 NQ
20867 Kaylee / Sheffler 37.04 4.536 0 1 1 0 NQ
20868 *Kane / Eastman 4250 3.953 1 0 0 0 NQ
20870 *Jack / Winter 43.87 3.829 2 3 1 0 NQ
20874 Ava / Culbertson 3411 4.925 0 1 1 0 NQ
20861 Prada / Cook -- e ABS
20869 Surge / Thomason -- e ABS



